Rev G PSAJC SERIES
40 Watt AC/DC Switching Power Supplies
9/24/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
Size:
3.5 x 2.5 x 0.98 inches
89.0 x 63.5 x 25.0 mm
 FEATURES

Voltage
Output Current Voltage
Accuracy
Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Load (1) Max Load
PSAJC-3.3S
90~264 VAC
(100~375 VDC)
3.3 VDC 1% 8000mA ±3% 0.5% 1% 26.4W 76% 60,000μF
PSAJC-5S 5 VDC 1% 8000mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 81% 40,000μF
PSAJC-5.1S 5.1 VDC 1% 7800mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 81% 40,000µF
PSAJC-9S 9 VDC 1% 4444mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 83% 7200µF
PSAJC-12S 12 VDC 1% 3333mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 84% 8600μF
PSAJC-15S 15 VDC 1% 2666mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 83% 6600μF
PSAJC-24S 24 VDC 1% 1667mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 83% 1400μF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Output
Voltage
Output Current Voltage
Accuracy
Line
Regulation
Load Regulation
(2)
Cross (3)
Regulation
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Load (1) Max Load
PSAJC-5D Vo1 +5 VDC 10% 4000mA ±2% 0.5% 1% (sym. load) 5% 40W 81% 12,000µF
Vo2 -5 VDC 4000mA ±2% 0.5% 1% (sym. load) 5% 12,000µF
PSAJC-12D Vo1 +12 VDC 10% 1666mA ±2% 0.5% 1% (sym. load) 5% 40W 83% 4400µF
Vo2 -12 VDC 1666mA ±2% 0.5% 1% (sym. load) 5% 4400µF
PSAJC-15D Vo1 +15 VDC 10% 1333mA ±2% 0.5% 1% (sym. load) 5% 40W 83% 1000µF
Vo2 -15 VDC 1333mA ±2% 0.5% 1% (sym. load) 5% 1000µF
PSAJC-5S12S Vo1 5 VDC 25% 5000mA ±3% 0.5% 2% (sym. load) 1% 40W 82% 10,000µF
Vo2 12 VDC 1250mA ±5% 5% 6% (sym. load) 7% 470µF
PSAJC-5S24S Vo1 5 VDC 25% 5000mA ±3% 0.5% 2% (sym. load) 1% 40W 82% 10,000µF